New York State USBC
Final PrizeListing

92nd NY S Open Championships

Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Mastropietro Concrete 189 3,617 $3,350.00 Troy USBC
2 Bowlievers 233 3,610 $2,300.00 New York City USBC
3 King Of The Lanes2 145 3,555 $1,650.00 Albany USBC
4  El Paso Delay 69 3,547 $1,350.00 Rochester USBC BA
5 ChineseFire Drill 25 3,537 $1,000.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
6 Richie'sWildcats 2 129 3,518 $850.00 Syracuse USBC BA
7  Friday Nite Mixed #2 114 3,516 $750.00 Tri-County NY USBC
8 SpinsBowl 228 3,514 $700.00 Hudson Valley USBC
9 Johnson's 183 3,495 $675.00 Genesee Region USBC
10 Wildwood Il1 17 3,478 $650.00 Longlsland USBC
11 1H&4Fs 98 3,476 $615.00 Fulton County USBC BA
12 Lake Street Men 23 3,468 $580.00 ChenDe OUSBC
13  Keenan's 250 3,461 $560.00 Rochester USBC BA
14 Playin' Hookey 197 3,459 $530.00 Auburn USBC BA
14  Misfits 96 3,459 $530.00 Fulton County USBC BA
16 Old Bastards 1 3,452 $500.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
17 Trump For President 40 3,450 $480.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
18 King Ferry Bowling Ctr 199 3,447 $465.00 Auburn USBC BA
19 Magicians 22 3,445 $450.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
20 HooksPro Shop | 241 3,435 $440.00 Syracuse USBC BA
21 More Power Pro Shop | 180 3431 $430.00 Tri-County NY USBC
22 Cooley's 157 3,424 $420.00 Earlville USBC
23 VanHornsville Co-Op 185 3,423 $410.00 Mohawk Valey Towns USBC
24  Key Bowling 1 190 3,422 $390.00 RomeNY USBC
25 Timber Tavern 34 3,415 $380.00 Syracuse USBC BA
26 Dfiorel@Hvc.Rr.Com 155 3,414 $365.00 Tri-County NY USBC
27 Cad Rider Construction 5 3,404 $350.00 Saugerties USBC
28 Hooks Pro Shop Il 243 3,403 $340.00 Syracuse USBC BA
29 Another Team With No Name 263 3,401 $325.00 Southern Tier USBC
30 WhoDoYouThink You Are? 62 3,399 $315.00 Troy USBC
31 PastimeAC1 178 3,396 $310.00 Syracuse USBC BA
32 Tournament Bully #1 36 3,391 $300.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
33 Razzono's2 68 3,388 $290.00 Northern Adirondack USBC
34 Strikers 139 3,386 $282.50 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
34  Wagner Lumber 52 3,386 $282.50 ChenDel OUSBC
36 Fabb 91 3,381 $275.00 Albany USBC
37  Fri Nite Mixed #1 111 3,379 $270.00 Tri-County NY USBC
38 JRLogging 6 3,374 $262.50 Kingston NY USBC BA
38 RufusRollers 80 3,374 $262.50 Rochester USBC BA
40 TheHappy Campers 255 3,373 $252.50 Rochester USBC BA
40 Bug Off 94 3,373 $252.50  Fulton County USBC BA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $25,190.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Central Auto Body Supply | 116 3,484 $750.00 Auburn USBC BA
2 RPM Auto 104 3,421 $500.00 SevenValey USBC
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3  Spare Time Bowling Center 73 3,391 $400.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
4  Jeremy'sFive 216 3,389 $300.00 Syracuse USBC BA
5 CuseCars.Com 172 3,364 $250.00 Syracuse USBC BA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $27,390.00
Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Blanchard, Rodger D, 111/ 172 1541 $1,650.00 Syracuse USBCBA
Zimmerman, Jm
2 Bahar, Rahmin/ Carlton, 251 1,540 $1,200.00 IthacaUSBC
Jonathan R
3 Beames, Peter A / Anderson, 87 1,526 $900.00 Adirondack USBC
Raymond C
4  McLaughlin, Brendan A / 150 1,524 $760.00 Rochester USBC BA
McLaughlin, Shawn R
5 Micelotta, Tony J/ Micelotta, 256 1,520 $610.00 Rochester USBC BA
Louis
5 Meyer, Steve R/ Magno, Derek A 267 1,520 $610.00 Rochester USBC BA
7 Talcott, Stephen R/ Dockstader, 199 1,509 $445.00 Auburn USBC BA
William C, Jr
7 Williams, Kevin G/ Louis, Paul 36 1,509 $445.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
E, I
9 Doxtater, Eli W/ Oldick, JamesH 184 1,504 $370.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
10  Aumick, Michael L / Fix, Robert 277 1,500 $320.00 Tri-County NY USBC
N, Il
11 Pietrasz, Tommy D / Cook, 71 1,494 $300.00 SevenValley USBC
Joshua P
12  Griffin, Victor M / Griffin, 225 1,492 $295.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Rosemary L
13 Hildreth, David M / Clark, Jeremy 198 1,481 $285.00 Auburn USBC BA
J
14  Ahrens, Randy / Ahrens, Ryan M 93 1,479 $270.00 Fulton County USBC BA
15 Germano, Sarah M / Vick, Daniel 220 1,478 $264.00 Rochester USBC BA
16  Smith, Randy S/ Cherniak, 53 1,477 $262.00 ChenDe OUSBC
Stephen P
17  Marshal, Paul G/ Asselta, Frank 174 1,473 $260.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
J
18 Howard, Robert A, Jr / Spingler, 182 1,469 $256.00 Syracuse USBC BA
John J
19 Mastropietro, Donald P/ Thomas, 187 1,468 $254.00 Troy USBC
Christopher K
20 Bauman, William J/ DeGraw, 49 1,465 $252.00 Corning USBC BA
Timothy L
21 Rowe, Alan W / Johnson, Richard 51 1,462 $250.00 ChenDel O USBC
C
22 Phillips, Robert J/ Phillips, 175 1,459 $248.00 Twin TiersUSBC
Robert J, Jr
23 Bombace, ChrisJ/ Harrington, 35 1,457 $242.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
Jeff A
23 Boughton, Kerry M / Couillard, 41 1,457 $242.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
BruceH, Jr
25 Stacy, Ronald C, Jr / Zarcone, 212 1,456 $238.00 Gr Buffalo USBC

Michael J
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26

27

28

29
29

31

31

33

grE

37
38
39
39
41

41

43

45

46
46

46
49

49

51

52
52

52

55

55

55

58

Perrigo, Wayne C, 11 / Tomaino,
Bernard J

Frazier, Thomas D, Jr / Campbell,
George H, 11l

Lavigne, Kenneth J/ Lennox,
Mark A

Walsh, Damian / Hulser, Mark
Giller, Andrew S/ McMurtrie,
Zakary J

Schoonmaker, Layne / Engert,
TressieL

Hasiotis, William C / Meyer,
Steve R

Andrews, Michelle L / Andrews,
Robert C, 11

Koch, Tim W / Jansen, Gary, Jr
McGillis, Jessica/ Dugas, Joel E
Ellingham, James G / Ferguson,
Fred L

Dorman, Mike A / Marshall,
Karen A

Santiago, David / Hunt, Michael
A

Myers, Thomas E / Battaglia,
Salvatore

Moreth, Danny A / Hass, Ronad J
Beames, James J/ Miller, Eric A
Alindogan, Ronald C/ Seneca,
Stephen A

Corcoran, Chad / Mendez, Carlos,
Jr

Prior, Michael S/ Clark, Edward
J

Estelow, Steven P/ Bazarnik,
Joseph S

Scott, Paul J/ Ronda, Michael P
Hamacher, Joseph / Hughes,
Joseph J

Ford, Daniel M / Ernisse, Tom J
Williamson, Kurt A / Williamson,
David J

Miller, William, Jr / Empie, Lee
F, 11

Y oung, William F / Grant, James
M, Jr

Lueck, Todd G/ Stazo, Chuck
Gravanda, Fred, Jr / Trigilio,
Joseph R

Geiss, Michagl A / Tarby, James
A Jr

Romano, Andrew M, Jr / Bellino,
Charlie A

Smith, Kenneth A, Jr / Oldick,
MichaleJ

Natalie, Kimberly J/ Ortega,
Manuel T

LaDue, Ron J/ Deluca, Anthony
A

35

42

188

233
150

195

220

268

32

97

39

100

28

206

178

87

111

196

161

153

187
174

167
72

265

104

112
237

178

219

185

148

204

1,454 $236.00
1,452 $234.00
1,451 $232.00

1,450 $229.00
1,450 $229.00

1,449 $225.00
1,449 $225.00
1,445 $222.00
1,442 $219.00
1,442 $219.00
1,441 $216.00
1,440 $214.00
1,439 $212.00
1,437 $209.00
1,437 $209.00
1,436 $205.00
1,436 $205.00
1,433 $202.00
1,431 $200.00

1,430 $200.00

1,425 $198.00
1,425 $198.00

1,425 $198.00
1,424 $195.50

1,424 $195.50
1,423 $193.00

1,422 $189.00
1,422 $189.00

1,422 $189.00
1,420 $182.66
1,420 $182.67
1,420 $182.67

1,416 $177.00

Utica Central New York USBC BA

Kingston NY USBC BA
Troy USBC

New York City USBC
Rochester USBC BA

Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
RomeNY USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
Rochester USBC WBA
Fulton County USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Waterville USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA

Norwich USBC

Troy USBC

Utica Central New York USBC BA

Rochester USBC BA
Gr Buffalo USBC

Catskill Mountain USBC BA
Seven Valley USBC

Tri-County NY USBC
Genesee Region USBC

Syracuse USBC BA

RomeNY USBC

Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Rochester USBC BA

Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
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58

60

60

60

63

66

66

66

69

69

69

69

69
69

75

76

77

7

79

80

80

80
83

83

85

86

86
86

Hall, Logan M / D'Imperio,
Gregory C

Dicasa, David R/ Gentile,
Zechariah

Dooalittle, Robert W, Jr /
Sadowski, John S

Houghtaling, Kevin S, Sr/
Houghtaling, Kevin M, J

Brock, Drew J/ Ewanciw, Steven
M

Miller, Lloyd E / Allen, Warren
T,

Hawryliak, James A / Hawryliak,
DouglasJ

Coonrad, Darrell M / Daigneaullt,
Robert A, Jr

Tati, Anthony J/ Johnson, George
D

Kely, Jack T / Jackson, Ronald
W

Evans, CurtisL / Platt, Douglas P,
Il

McAdams, Oliver P/ McAdams,
Patrick M

Porter, Larry L / Cyr, Raymond J,
Jr

Williams, Bryant L / Fitch, Mark
S

Thomas, Roy / Mattil, Robert C
Shank, Fred C/ Tidwell, Michael
J

Distin, Dean M / Tryniski,
Michael E

Wolff, Gregg R / Labrake, Shawn
E

Houle, Raymond A, Jr /
Brockway, ChrisJ

Pringle, David A, Jr / Edwards,
Charles "Butch" F,

Ashe, Daniel R/ Winters,
Christian L

Winters, Donald J, Jr / Welss,
Homer N

Riesen, Gerald T / Tallmadge,
William R

Fix, SheilaM / Fix, Robert N, |1
Walts, Corey J/ McClusky, Josh
D

Andraszek, William E, Sr/
Chapman, Peter A

Clipston, Robert J/ Hill, Robert
W

Teta, Robert M / Koktowski,
William M

Haner, Lori A / Gunn, Ronald L
Dingman, Scott K / Marcanio,
Michael T

149

114

154

95

14

33

43

62

25

85

246

265

221

145

57
266

275

183

35

257

159

52

155
278

55

153

63

120
267

1,416 $177.00
1,412 $172.00
1,412 $172.00
1,412 $172.00
1,411 $168.00
1,410 $165.00
1,410 $165.00
1,409 $159.66
1,409 $159.67
1,409 $159.67
1,408 $149.00
1,408 $149.00
1,408 $149.00
1,408 $149.00

1,408 $149.00
1,408 $149.00

1,406 $142.00
1,403 $140.00
1,402 $137.00
1,402 $137.00
1,401 $134.00
1,400 $128.00
1,400 $128.00

1,400 $128.00
1,399 $123.00

1,399 $123.00
1,398 $120.00
1,396 $116.00

1,396 $116.00
1,396 $116.00

Rochester USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC
ElmiraUSBC

Rochester USBC BA

Troy USBC

Kingston NY USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Lake Ontario USBC BA
Catskill Mountain USBC BA
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Albany USBC

Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Fulton USBC BA

Genesee Region USBC

Utica Central New York USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA

Adirondack USBC

Kingston NY USBC BA

Chen Del OUSBC

Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC BA

Rochester USBC BA
Norwich USBC
Troy USBC

Corning USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
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89 Candia, Pilar / Magnusson, Mark 125 1,395 $112.00 Rochester USBC BA
J
90 Mahoney, Justin M / Szostak, 228 1,394 $110.00 Hudson Valley USBC
David W
91  Szczepanski, Bruce J/ Schramm, 106 1,393 $107.00 Rochester USBC BA
Thomas F
91 Burns, Patrick J/ Donalds, Gary 161 1,393 $107.00 Auburn USBC BA
M
93 Rackmyre, David C/Van 92 1,392 $104.00 Fulton County USBC BA
Aernam, Gordon B
94  McClune, Marty / Burke, Michael 91 1,391 $101.00 Albany USBC
W
94  Messing, John J, Jr / DeSantis, 176 1,391 $101.00 Syracuse USBC BA
Joseph W, 111
96 Barber, Selena A / Barber, Corey 94 1,390 $97.00 Fulton County USBC BA
96 Clifford, Ron K / Van Gorden, 241 1,390 $97.00 Syracuse USBC BA
DennisP
98 Densieski, Kenneth R/ Buys, 15 1,389 $94.00 Longlsland USBC
Thomas
99 Need, William A / Need, Ronald 134 1,388 $92.00 Troy USBC
D
100 Delle Femine, Vicky A / Klink, 111 1,387 $86.00 Tri-County NY USBC
GregJ
100 Bueso, Gissela/ Bueso, Saul H, Jr 115 1,387 $86.00 Lake Ontario USBC BA
100 Moon, Kristina/ Brown, Tyler M 139 1,387 $86.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
100  Schoonmaker, Teddy M, Jr / 195 1,387 $86.00 Rochester USBC BA
Schoonmaker, Ted M
100 DeVaul, Daniel H/ Guernsey, 239 1,387 $86.00 Fulton County USBC BA
Michael L, Il
105 Leckey, Umar A / Ferris, Michael 272 1,386 $26.67 IthacaUSBC
P
105 Du Bray, Deborah/ Du Bray, 133 1,386 $26.67 Troy USBC
Michael W
105 Williams, Jeff S/ Weiskopff, 177 1,386 $26.66 Syracuse USBC BA
Stephen L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,024.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Chetney, Matthew E / Rose, 275 1,465 $460.00 Fulton USBC BA
Michael E, Jr
2 Rettig, Andrew J/ Meczynski, 212 1,461 $340.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
John E
3  West, JE/ Blanchard, Rodger D, 241 1,436 $220.00 Syracuse USBC BA
11
4 Sudlik, Stephen G/ Slater, Cory 116 1,414 $180.00 Auburn USBC BA
M
5 Sudlik, Stephen G/ Bibbens, 118 1,399 $140.00 Auburn USBC BA
Daniel C
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,340.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $25,364.00
Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
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1 Scism, Paul R, Jr
2 Palumbo, Anthony W
3 Szczepanski, Bruce J
3 McAdams, Patrick M
5 Klenotiz, Kenneth J
6 Dougherty, Gary G
7 Battaglia, Salvatore
8 Cola Jff S
9 Haygood, John R
9 Ward, DavidR
11  Dingman, Scott K
12 Messing John J, Jr
13 Puccio, Greg R
14  Fetzner, Jeffrey J
14 McClusky, Josh D
16 DeSio, Edward L
17 Taylor, ErnieW
18 LaDue, RonJ
18 Hasictis, William C
20 Dugas, Joel E
20 Klink, GregJ
22 Castaldo, Vincent K
23 Marshal, Matthew S
23 Cyr, Raymond J, Jr
25 Anderson, Robert L, Jr
26  Koktowski, William M
27  Jansen, Gary, J
27 Zimmerman, Jm
29 Miller, EricA
30 Ellingham, James G
31 Denman, Andrew J
32 Fairweather, Steve
32 O'Brien, Richard A
34 Gray, Scott T
34 MacCombie, David W, Sr
36 Couillard, BruceH, J
37 Fitch, Mark S
37 Oldick, JamesH
39 Boughton, Randy
40 Talcott, Stephen R
41 Meyer, SteveR
41 MacBain, Mark D
41 Partridge, Gerad C
44 Johnson, Michael K
Bogholtz, Rick
Ford, Daniel M
Vick, Daniel
48  Steen, John
49 Billa, Mark

49 Sudlik, Stephen G
51 Coonrad, Darrell M
51 Carlton, Jonathan R
53 Panesa, Paul J

54  Solon, Tracy L

55 Gravanda, Fred, Jr
56 Drake, JamesR

57 Bibbens, Danie C

25
227
171
265
130

206
153
75
96
267
176
210
231
278
171
99
204
220
97
111
266
101
221
200
63
32
172
87
39
202
14
236
61
232
41
145
184
40
199
69
176
194
183

167

69
127

94
118

62
251
159
273
237
199
248

826 $800.00

822 $700.00
816 $550.00
816 $550.00
813 $450.00
806 $400.00
803 $380.00
802 $360.00
799 $330.00
799 $330.00
797 $300.00
796 $260.00
795 $240.00
794 $210.00
794 $210.00
792 $180.00
791 $174.00
789 $166.00
789 $166.00
788 $158.00
788 $158.00
786 $152.00
785 $150.00
785 $150.00
784 $149.00
782 $148.00
780 $146.50
780 $146.50
779 $145.00
778 $144.00
776 $142.00
773 $139.00
773 $139.00
772 $135.00
772 $135.00
771 $132.00
769 $129.00
769 $129.00
767 $128.00
766 $126.00
765 $125.33
765 $125.33
765 $125.34
764 $123.50
764 $123.50
764 $123.50
764 $123.50
763 $122.00
762 $122.00
762 $122.00
760 $122.00
760 $122.00
758 $121.00
757 $121.00
756 $121.00
755 $120.00
754 $120.00

Kingston NY USBC BA
Schenectady USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Catskill Mountain USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Waterville USBC
Norwich USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
RomeNY USBC

Hornell USBC

Syracuse USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA

Utica Central New York USBC BA

Auburn USBC BA

Troy USBC
Mid-Hudson USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Adirondack USBC
Rochester USBC WBA
Auburn USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Long Island USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Albany USBC

Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Hornell USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Gr Otsego USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA

Troy USBC

Ithaca USBC

Kingston NY USBC BA
Rome NY USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Auburn USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
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57 Nolan, MikeL
59  Southwell, Devon D
59 Lavalley, Sean W
59  Wright, Tony M
62 Couillard, Bruce W
62  Smith, Christopher M
Johnson, George D
West, JE
Barringer, Corey R
Ballou, Ryan G
68 Brick, Patrick M
68  Anderson, Raymond C
68 DeSantis, Joseph W, 111
71  Martens, William B
71  Spingler, JohnJ
73  Bueso, Sandy E
73  Eggleston, Christopher B
73 Brauer, William A, 111
76 Platt, DouglasP, 11
76  Rondeau, Bryan E
78  Fox, WilliamL, Sr
78 Miller, David E
80 Quinn, Robert G, Jr
80 Ponte, Ray, Jr
82 Chase, Johnathan
82 Stowell, Jereme M
82 Beames, Peter A
85 Gardiner, Paul G
85 Guernsey, Michad L, Il
85 Campbell, GeorgeH, Il
88 Beames, James M
88 Zarcone, Michael J
88 Vlietstra, Albert
91 Turbeville, John E
91 Gillick, Carol M
93 Déllaccio, CharlesD
93 Mc Laughlin, Billy R, Sr
93  Rogers, Jesse
96 Ahrens, Ryan M
96 Jewell, Rick M, Sr
96 Bohannon, Benjamin L
99 Santiago, David
99 Estelow, Steven P
101 Clipston, Robert J
101 Hogan, Thomas
101 Tester, Zachary J
101 Notaro, NicholasE
101 Coon, Richard M
106  Motschenbacher, Paul S
107 Rudnick, Robert R, Jr
107 Barber, Corey
107 Rosa, KevinB
107  Prior, Michad S
111  Bellinger, Ray
111 Underwood, Josh D
113 Fesetch, William T, Jr
113 Williamson, Kurt A
113 Wisor, Jake C

197
75
236
263
42
91
25
241
129
138
73
87
176
124
182
115
63
40
246
36
37
48
14
99
127
198
87
154
239
42
88
212
237
232
135
180
145
76
93
107
258
28
153
153
228
162
139
188
15
72
94
158
161

163
31
72

162

754 $120.00
753 $120.00
753 $120.00
753 $120.00
752 $119.50
752 $119.50
751 $118.00
751 $118.00
751 $118.00
751 $118.00
750 $116.33
750 $116.34
750 $116.33
749 $115.00
749 $115.00
748 $113.67
748 $113.67
748 $113.66
747 $112.50
747 $112.50
746 $112.00
746 $112.00
744 $111.00
744 $111.00
743 $110.33
743 $110.33
743 $110.34
742 $108.33
742 $108.33
742 $108.34
740 $106.66
740 $106.67
740 $106.67
739 $105.00
739 $105.00
738 $103.33
738 $103.34
738 $103.33
736 $101.66
736 $101.67
736 $101.67
735 $100.00
735 $100.00
734 $98.00
734 $98.00
734 $98.00
734 $98.00
734 $98.00
733 $96.00
732 $94.75
732 $94.75
732 $94.75
732 $94.75
731 $93.00
731 $93.00
730 $90.50
730 $90.50
730 $90.50

Auburn USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Albany USBC

Kingston NY USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA

Gr Buffalo USBC
Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Lake Ontario USBC BA
Troy USBC

Kingston NY USBC BA
Lake Ontario USBC BA
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Northern Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
Gr Otsego USBC
Auburn USBC BA
Adirondack USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Adirondack USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC
Genesee Region USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Troy USBC

Tri-County NY USBC
Albany USBC

Rochester USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Adirondack USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Norwich USBC

Norwich USBC

Hudson Valley USBC
Niagara Falls USBC BA
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Troy USBC

Long Island USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Fulton County USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
Westchester County USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Corning USBC BA

Gr Buffalo USBC
Niagara Falls USBC BA

Final Prize Listing

6/11/2016 10:32:25AM

Page 7 of 13



113
113
113
119
119
119
122
122
122
122
122
122
128
129
129
131
132
133
133
133
136
136
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
146
146
146
146
146
146
152
152
152
152
156
156
158
158
158
158
158
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
170
170
170
170

Decker, Brian M
Millard, CharlesR
Rose, Michadl E, Jr
Conley, Richard C
Duchowny, Luke S
Perrigo, Wayne C, Il
Crandall, Steve W
Schoonmaker, Ted M
Giertz, Gary A
Doxtater, Eli W

Fix, Robert N, I1
Wake, KevinJ
Empie, LeeF, Il
Jacobs, Ryan

Kane, Martin J
Gilboe, James J
Shank, Fred C
Cevette, Daryl L
Bauman, William J
Lennox, Mark A
Laraway, Richard A, Jr
Palladino, Brandon J
Johnson, Richard C
Marcanio, Michael T
Squier, Randy A
Royce, CraigR
Faske, Dusty W
Skop, Stanley M, Jr
Holcomb, Dillon S
Appleby, Benny W
Turner, James E
Hall, Logan M
Bahar, Rahmin
Louis, Paul E, 1
Ahrens, Randy
Quigley, KevinD
Gray, Justin
Merwin, Gary
Garrity, Matthew T
Vanetten, Matthew L
Y arrington, Steven M
Lisi, Glenn T
Beeson, Terry

Gunn, Ronald L
Combs, Robert D, Jr
Schmitt, Joseph F
Oldick, MichaeJ
DeVaul, Daniel H
Cevette, Shawn R
Gentile, Zechariah
Claxton, Trevor J
Teta, Robert M
Tarby, James A, J
Bodner, Chadrick C
Kustich, John E
O'Dell, Steven C
Paul, Klaus R
Ostrom, Derek K

170
225
275

57
133

35
194
195

184
277
170
224

23
114
108
266

31

49
188
108
257

51
267
266
136
170
135

97
116
146
149
251

36

93
199

97
127
129
165

13
234
233

31
176
260
185
239

31
114
193

63
178
201

73
147
148
212

730 $90.50
730 $90.50
730 $90.50
729 $87.67
729 $87.66
729 $87.67
728 $84.83
728 $84.83
728 $84.83
728 $84.83
728 $84.85
728 $84.83
725 $83.00
724 $82.00
724 $82.00
723 $81.00
722 $80.00
721 $79.33
721 $79.34
721 $79.33
720 $77.50
720 $77.50
719 $74.75
719 $74.75
719 $74.75
719 $74.75
719 $74.75
719 $74.75
719 $74.75
719 $74.75
718 $70.35
718 $70.33
718 $70.33
718 $70.33
718 $70.33
718 $70.33
716 $67.25
716 $67.25
716 $67.25
716 $67.25
715 $65.50
715 $65.50
714 $63.40
714 $63.40
714 $63.40
714 $63.40
714 $63.40
713 $59.84
713 $59.86
713 $59.86
713 $59.86
713 $59.86
713 $59.86
713 $59.86
712 $56.20
712 $56.20
712 $56.20
712 $56.20

Rochester USBC BA

Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Fulton USBC BA

Rochester USBC BA

Troy USBC

Utica Central New York USBC BA
Hornell USBC

Rochester USBC BA

Hudson Valley USBC
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Schoharie County USBC
Chen Del OUSBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Corning USBC BA

Corning USBC BA

Troy USBC

Rochester USBC BA
Adirondack USBC

Chen Del OUSBC

Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Troy USBC

Fulton County USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA

Albany USBC

Rochester USBC BA
IthacaUSBC

Utica Central New York USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA

Fulton County USBC BA

Gr Otsego USBC

Syracuse USBC BA
IthacaUSBC

Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC BA

New York City USBC
Corning USBC BA

Syracuse USBC BA

Utica Central New York USBC BA
Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Fulton County USBC BA
Corning USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Troy USBC

Syracuse USBC BA

Auburn USBC BA

Gr Buffalo USBC

Genesee Region USBC
Rochester USBC BA

Gr Buffalo USBC
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170  Andrews, MichelleL 268 712 $56.20 RomeNY USBC
175 Kohler, Ronald M 132 711 $53.25 Columbia Greene USBC
175 Mead, Josh D 44 711 $53.25 Rochester USBC BA
175 Brown, Ricky L 37 711 $53.25  Southern Tier USBC
175 Houle, Raymond A, Jr 35 711 $53.25 UticaCentra New York USBC BA
179 Boughton, Roger P, Jr 40 710 $49.75 Kingston NY USBC BA
179  Cornish, Brian 127 710 $49.75  Gr Otsego USBC
179  Need, William A 134 710 $49.75 Troy USBC
179 McMurtrie, Zakary J 150 710 $49.75 Rochester USBC BA
179  Sullivan, William R 8 710 $49.75 Bath USBC
179  Pittz, Gregory 105 710 $49.75  Albany USBC
179 Germano, Sarah M 220 710 $49.75 Rochester USBC BA
179  Buys, Thomas 15 710 $49.75 Longlsland USBC
187 Porter, Larry L 221 709 $45.50 UticaCentra New York USBC BA
187 Thaine, Roger W, Jr 267 709 $4550 Rochester USBC BA
187 Culp, Scott C 231 709 $4550 Hornell USBC
187 Aksdrad, Edward R 20 709 $4550 Southern Tier USBC
187 DeGraw, Timothy L 49 709 $4550 Corning USBC BA
187  Shepard, TravisJ 103 709 $45.50 Northern Adirondack USBC
193 Lowe, JohnD, J 42 708 $42.66 Kingston NY USBC BA
193  Glionna, Shawn W 99 708 $42.67  Fulton County USBC BA
193  Magoffin, Joseph P 27 708 $42.67 Rochester USBC BA
196 Cevette, Robert P 31 707 $40.80 Corning USBC BA
196 Means, Josh 126 707 $40.80 Canandaigua USBC
196 Engert, TressieLL 195 707 $40.80 Rochester USBC BA
196 Matteson, Robert D 271 707 $40.80 Tri-County NY USBC
196 Vanostrand, Tyler C 272 707 $40.80 IthacaUSBC
201 Bueso, Gissdla 115 706 $35.86 Lake Ontario USBC BA
201 Van Gorden, Dennis P 241 706 $35.86 Syracuse USBC BA
201  Gannon, Robert B 110 706 $35.86 Tri-County NY USBC
201 Sloboda, Jeremy R 42 706 $35.86 Kingston NY USBC BA
201 Keller, Norbert B 39 706 $35.86 Rochester USBC WBA
201  Nilsson, John C, Jr 3 706 $35.84 Hudson Valley USBC
201 Tisman, Steven | 60 706 $35.86 Longlsland USBC
208 Noble, WayneJ 30 705 $33.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
209  Prusinowski, Chester J 230 704 $31.40 Auburn USBC BA
209 Meéelcher, Matt J 34 704 $31.40 Syracuse USBC BA
209 DeRosa Dan D 49 704 $31.40 Corning USBC BA
209 Barber, SelenaA 94 704 $31.40 Fulton County USBC BA
209 Davide, Anthony J 158 704 $31.40 Kingston NY USBC BA
214  Blanchard, Rodger D, I11 241 703 $15.00 Syracuse USBC BA
214 Dury, Blair F 225 703 $15.00 Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
214 Morgan, Kenneth L, Jr 71 703 $15.00 SevenValey USBC
214  Ortega, Joseph M 125 703 $15.00 Rochester USBC BA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $24,024.00
Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Doalan, Anthony R 73 790 $200.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
2 Stoddard, David L, Jr 36 767 $130.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
2 Stacy, Ronald C, Jr 212 767 $130.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
4 Rutigliano, Frank W 227 732 $100.00 Schenectady USBC BA
5 Crisan, John G 210 726 $90.00 RomeNY USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $650.00
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Total prizes awarded in this event: $24,674.00

All-Events Handicap, All-Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place  Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Johnson, George D 25 2,331 $400.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
2 Zarcone, Michael J 212 2,294 $300.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
3 Oldick, MichaeJ 185 2,291 $240.00 Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
4  Cyr, Raymond J, Jr 221 2,287 $200.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
5 Fitch, Mark S 145 2,284 $165.00 Albany USBC
6 Dolan, Anthony R 73 2,274 $140.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
7 Ward, DavidR 96 2,271 $125.00 Fulton County USBC BA
8 Walsh, Damian 233 2,270 $110.00 New York City USBC
9 Jansen, Gary, Jr 32 2,267 $100.00 Mid-Hudson USBC
10 Anderson, Raymond C 87 2,246 $95.00 Adirondack USBC
11 Dougherty, Gary G 1 2,242 $90.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
12 Ponte, Ray, Jr 99 2,240 $85.00 Fulton County USBC BA
13 Quinn, Robert G, Jr 14 2,230 $80.00 Tri-County NY USBC
14 Scism, Paul R, Jr 25 2,227 $75.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
15 Johnson, Michael K 183 2,223 $70.00 Genesee Region USBC
16 Ellingham, James G 39 2,214 $69.00 Rochester USBC WBA
17 Daigneault, Robert A, Jr 62 2,212 $69.00 Troy USBC
18 Talcaott, Stephen R 199 2,208 $69.00 Auburn USBC BA
19 Carlton, Jonathan R 251 2,202 $68.00 IthacaUSBC
20 Dugas, Joel E 97 2,201 $68.00 Fulton County USBC BA
20 Couillard, Bruce H, Jr 41 2,201 $68.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
22 West, JE 241 2,200 $66.67 Syracuse USBC BA
22 Messing, John J, Jr 176 2,200 $66.67 Syracuse USBC BA
22  McMurtrie, Zakary J 150 2,200 $66.66 Rochester USBC BA
25 Platt, DouglasP, Il 246 2,199 $66.00 Lake Ontario USBC BA
26  Fix, Robert N, I 155 2,198 $65.50 Tri-County NY USBC
26 Thomas, Christopher K 187 2,198 $65.50 Troy USBC
28 Magno, Derek A 69 2,195 $65.00 Rochester USBC BA
29 McClusky, Josh D 172 2,192 $64.50 Syracuse USBC BA
29 Moreth, Danny A 178 2,192 $64.50 Syracuse USBC BA
31 Cola Jff S 153 2,186 $64.00 Norwich USBC
31 McAdams, Patrick M 224 2,186 $64.00 Schoharie County USBC
33  Cherniak, Stephen P 53 2,184 $63.00 ChenDd OUSBC
34 Bauman, William J 49 2,179 $63.00 Corning USBC BA
35 Dellaccio, CharlesD 180 2,178 $62.50 Tri-County NY USBC
35 Barber, Selena A 94 2,178 $62.50 Fulton County USBC BA
37  Wright, Tony M 263 2,175 $62.00 Southern Tier USBC
38 Lennox, Mark A 188 2,174 $62.00 Troy USBC
39 Gardiner, Paul G 154 2,173 $61.00 Tri-County NY USBC
40 Rogers, Jesse 76 2,171 $61.00 Rochester USBC BA
41 Kane, MartinJ 114 2,170 $61.00 Tri-County NY USBC
42  Louis, Paul E, Il 36 2,169 $60.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
43 Taby, JamesA, J 178 2,168 $60.00 Syracuse USBC BA
43  Eggleston, Christopher B 63 2,168 $60.00 Troy USBC
45  Ahrens, Ryan M 93 2,166 $59.00 Fulton County USBC BA
46  Nolan, Mike L 197 2,165 $59.00 Auburn USBC BA
47  Drake, JamesR 199 2,163 $59.00 Auburn USBC BA
48 MacBain, Mark D 196 2,158 $58.00 Syracuse USBC BA
49  Gravanda, Fred, Jr 237 2,156 $58.00 Genesee Region USBC
50 Stoddard, David L, Jr 36 2,152 $58.00 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
51 Rowe, Alan W 53 2,151 $57.00 ChenDéd OUSBC
51  Williamson, Kurt A 72 2,151 $57.00 Gr Buffalo USBC
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51
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
61
61

63
64
64
66

67
68
68
70
71
71
71
71
75
76
76
76
79
79
81
81
83
83
83
86
87
87
87
90
91
91
93
93
95
96
96
96
99
99
101
101
101
101
105
105
107
107
109
110

Coonrad, Darrell M
Marcanio, Michael T
Turner, James E
Blanchard, Rodger D, I11

Schoonmaker, Teddy M, Jr

Barringer, Corey R
Santiago, David
Engert, TressieL
Dockstader, William C, Jr
Gerace, Christopher
Clipston, Robert J
Chase, Johnathan
Stevens, Stewart
Casciaro, Bob
DeGraw, Timothy L
Miller, Eric A
Slater, Cory M
McClune, Marty
Bueso, Sandy E
Taylor, ErnieW
Fox, William L, Sr
Haygood, John R
Palumbo, Anthony W
Talty, Leah

Bueso, Saul H, Jr
Rondeau, Bryan E
Klink, Greg J

Jecko, Dave E
Meyer, Steve R
Hildreth, David M
Rutigliano, Frank W
Griffin, Victor M
Durand, Ron W, Jr
Hogan, Thomas
Suslik, Stephen G
Magliazzo, Aaron R
LaRock, Jon W
Bogholtz, Rick
Glionna, Shawn W
Millard, CharlesR
Winters, Christian L
K oktowski, William M
Garrity, Matthew T
Campbell, George H, 111
Sapp, Rufus, Jr
Billa, Mark
Boughton, Randy
Foster, Martha J
Gray, Scott T
Merwin, Gary
Doxtater, Eli W
Zecca, John E
Stacy, Ronald C, J
Young, William F
Cook, Joshua P
Dabritz, ChrisJ
Lombardi, Nicholas S
Cevette, Robert P

62
267
146
172
195
129

28
195
199
249
153
127
271

49
87
116
91
115
99
37
75
227
124
115
36
111
222
69
198
227
225
253
228
116
162
201

99
225
257

63
129

42

75

94

40

98

61
127
184
189
212
104

71

74

60

31

2,151 $57.00
2,150 $56.00
2,148 $56.00
2,148 $56.00
2,147 $55.00
2,145 $55.00
2,144 $54.50
2,144 $54.50
2,142 $54.00
2,142 $54.00
2,141 $53.00
2,140 $53.00
2,140 $53.00
2,139 $53.00
2,138 $52.00
2,137 $52.00
2,137 $52.00
2,136 $51.00
2,135 $50.50
2,135 $50.50
2,135 $50.50
2,135 $50.50
2,134 $50.00
2,132 $49.00
2,132 $49.00
2,132 $49.00
2,129 $48.00
2,129 $48.00
2,128 $47.50
2,128 $47.50
2,126 $46.67
2,126 $46.66
2,126 $46.67
2,124 $46.00
2,123 $45.34
2,123 $45.33
2,123 $45.33
2,120 $45.00
2,119 $44.00
2,119 $44.00
2,118 $43.50
2,118 $43.50
2,117 $43.00
2,116 $42.33
2,116 $42.33
2,116 $42.34
2,115 $41.50
2,115 $41.50
2,114 $40.50
2,114 $40.50
2,114 $40.50
2,114 $40.50
2,112 $39.50
2,112 $39.50
2,111 $39.00
2,111 $39.00
2,110 $38.00
2,109 $38.00

Troy USBC

Rochester USBC BA

Albany USBC

Syracuse USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
IthacaUSBC

Norwich USBC

Gr Otsego USBC
Tri-County NY USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Corning USBC BA
Adirondack USBC

Auburn USBC BA

Albany USBC

Lake Ontario USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Southern Tier USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Schenectady USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Lake Ontario USBC BA
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC

Utica Central New York USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
Schenectady USBC BA
Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Hudson Valley USBC
Auburn USBC BA

Niagara Falls USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Fulton County USBC BA
Sayre Athens Waverly Valley USBC
Adirondack USBC

Troy USBC

Syracuse USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Fulton County USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Long Island USBC

Gr Otsego USBC

Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Troy USBC

Gr Buffalo USBC

Seven Valley USBC

Seven Valley USBC

Catskill Mountain USBC BA
Long Island USBC

Corning USBC BA
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110 Boughton, Roger P, Jr
112 McGillis, Jessica

112 Scott, Paul J

114 DeSantis, Joseph W, 111
115 Beeson, Terry

116  Hughes, Joseph J

117 Swart, LouisJ

118 Clark, Jeremy J

118 Edwards, Charles"Butch" F, Jr
118 Giunta, Robert

118 Schusder, Jeffrey B, Sr
122 LaBarge, Timothy J
123  Estelow, Steven P

123  Harmon, John J

125  Jolliffe, Toni

125  Motschenbacher, Paul S
125 Brown, Tyler M

128 Gannon, Robert B

128 Beames, Peter A

128 Van Gorden, Dennis P
131  McCumiskey, John S, 111
132  McLaughlin, Shawn R
132  Gentile, Zechariah

134  Francis, Jonathan L
134  Turbeville, John E

136 Assdta, Frank J

137 Laraway, Richard A, Jr
137 Reynalds, Gary E

137 Koch, Timw

140 Tryniski, Michael E
141 Smith, Stephen D, Jr
141 Bates, Roger E, Jr

143  Weiss, Homer N

144 Lisi,GlennT

145 Culp, Scott C

145  Phillips, Robert J

145  Williams, Jeff S

145 Martens, William B
145 Ferguson, Fred L

145 Stapleton, Frank E, Jr
145 Dingman, Scott K

152  Hawryliak, James A
153 Bahar, Rahmin

154  Brauer, William A, 111
154  Barber, Corey

156 Rosa, Kevin B

157 McLaughlin, Brendan A
157 Vick, Maryland

157  Steen, John

157  Schoonmaker, Ted M
157 Wisor, Jake C

162 Need, William A

162 Young, Joseph A

164  Notaro, NicholasE
165 Delett, Kaitlyn

165 Burke, Shawna

167 Bodner, Chadrick C
167 Bibbens, Danid C

40
97
187
176
233
174

198

16

86
137
153

52
233

19
139
110

87
241

23
150
114
151
232
174
108
230

32
275

12
228
159
234
136
175
177
124

39

267

43
251

40

94
158
150

79
127
195
162
134
185
139
190

91
201
117

2,109 $38.00
2,108 $37.00
2,108 $37.00
2,106 $37.00
2,104 $36.00
2,103 $36.00
2,102 $36.00
2,101 $34.75
2,101 $34.75
2,101 $34.75
2,101 $34.75
2,099 $34.00
2,098 $33.50
2,098 $33.50
2,097 $32.67
2,097 $32.66
2,097 $32.67
2,096 $31.67
2,096 $31.66
2,096 $31.67
2,095 $31.00
2,094 $30.50
2,094 $30.50
2,093 $30.00
2,093 $30.00
2,092 $29.00
2,091 $28.67
2,091 $28.67
2,091 $28.66
2,090 $28.00
2,089 $27.50
2,089 $27.50
2,088 $27.00
2,087 $27.00
2,086 $25.29
2,086 $25.29
2,086 $25.29
2,086 $25.29
2,086 $25.29
2,086 $25.26
2,086 $25.29
2,084 $24.00
2,083 $24.00
2,082 $23.50
2,082 $23.50
2,080 $23.00
2,079 $22.00
2,079 $22.00
2,079 $22.00
2,079 $22.00
2,079 $22.00
2,078 $21.00
2,078 $21.00
2,076 $20.00
2,075 $20.00
2,075 $20.00
2,073 $18.75
2,073 $18.75

Kingston NY USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Troy USBC

Syracuse USBC BA

New York City USBC
Utica Central New York USBC BA
Saugerties USBC

Auburn USBC BA
Syracuse USBC BA

Long Island USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Norwich USBC

Chen Del OUSBC

New York City USBC
Long Island USBC

Utica Central New York USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC
Adirondack USBC
Syracuse USBC BA

Chen Del OUSBC
Rochester USBC BA
Tri-County NY USBC
Westchester County USBC
Syracuse USBC BA

Utica Central New York USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Auburn USBC BA
Mid-Hudson USBC

Fulton USBC BA

Southern Tier USBC
Hudson Valley USBC
Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Twin Tiers USBC
Syracuse USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC WBA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
IthacaUSBC

Kingston NY USBC BA
Fulton County USBC BA
Kingston NY USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA
Rochester USBC BA

Gr Otsego USBC
Rochester USBC BA
Niagara Falls USBC BA
Troy USBC

Mohawk Valley Towns USBC
Utica Central New York USBC BA
RomeNY USBC

Albany USBC

Auburn USBC BA

Auburn USBC BA
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167 Ahrens, Randy 93 2,073 $18.75  Fulton County USBC BA
167 Freitas, Timothy J 28 2,073 $18.75 Rochester USBC BA
171 Rose, Michad E, Jr 275 2,072 $18.00 Fulton USBC BA
172  Quigley, Kevin D 199 2,071 $17.25 Auburn USBC BA
172 Sykes, Joseph J 255 2,071 $17.25 Rochester USBC BA
172  Krisher, Brett W 10 2,071 $17.25 Bath USBC
172  Vlietstra, Albert 237 2,071 $17.25 Genesee Region USBC
176 Frazier, ThomasD, J 42 2,069 $16.00 Kingston NY USBC BA
176  Heidelberger, Gregory J 176 2,069 $16.00 Syracuse USBC BA
176 Clifford, RonK 241 2,069 $16.00 Syracuse USBC BA
179  Alindogan, Ronald C 111 2,068 $15.00 Tri-County NY USBC
180 Brockway, ChrisJ 35 2,067 $3.75 UticaCentral New York USBC BA
180 Holcomb, Dillon S 97 2,067 $3.75 Fulton County USBC BA
180 Leckey, Umar A 165 2,067 $3.75 IthacaUSBC
180 Brown, Ricky L 37 2,067 $3.75 Southern Tier USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $9,200.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $9,200.00
All-Events Scratch, All Events Scratch, Scratch
Place = Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Guernsey, Michael L, I 166 2,222 $135.00 EarlvilleUSBC
2 Vick, Daniel 69 2,216 $105.00 Rochester USBC BA
3 Zimmerman, Jim 172 2,214 $70.00 Syracuse USBC BA
3 Puccio, Greg R 210 2,214 $70.00 RomeNY USBC
3  Chetney, Matthew E 241 2,214 $70.00 Syracuse USBC BA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $450.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $450.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $87,078.00
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